Department of Otolaryngology

Head and Neck Surgery and
Communicative Disorders

Section of Speech-Language Pathology

University of Louisville Speech-Language Pathology Student Achievement Data

Praxis Examination Pass Rates:

Graduation
Year

2018
2019

2020

Program Completion Rates:

Graduation Number Completed Within
Year Expected Time Frame

2018

2019

2020

Employment Rate In Profession:

Graduation Year

2018

2019

2020

* pass (>162)
** 3-year average

Number of Students
Taking Exam

Number of Students
Passing Exam

29
24

30

Number Completed Later
Than Expected Time Frame

0

0

Number of Graduates

29

24

30

Pass
Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%**

Number Not
Completed

0

0

UofL Average

Score*

183

181

181

100%**

Percentage Completed
Within Expected Time Frame

100%

100%

100%

100%**

Percent of Graduates

100%

100%

100%

100%



